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Concurs 1

Distanta ]

Cod columbofil: 08B-12 T422285
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic 13.05.23 1%:00:z

Loo lansare

Data lansarii

Columbhofil

Longitudine

35 GPS
35 +000

35 @PS+03h
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: @Girbacea Costica
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Hr.inel
Senzor

Ora
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DACC3I961
DA3ITSTTS
DAB3ITACE
DAIBTOFS
DAZS55B5E
DA3IBT735D
DARA3ISEEL
DAECFBEA
DAZBEAD4
DA3BT748C
DACD2ASD
DAOZBEAL

19:00:47
15:00:58
19:01:04
19:01:12
19:01:20
19:01:28
19:01:36
15:01:45
19:01:51
280357
19:02:06
19:02:13
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. Pt HobEF 2
SEALC #ﬁ%
BEAGA

Ceas BENZING 13.05.23 19:00:
Sincronizare 13.05.23 19:00:
Por. imbarcati: 012
Hr Sarie inel Culo
are
001l RO 1% 51291 M| SA
002 RO 22 695179 F AB
o003 RO 22 172592 F |AB
004 RO 22 17281 F|AB
0as RO 13 15475 M| AR
Q006 RO 22 B9515%5 M|AB
Qo7 RO 22 695170 FlAB
oo8| RO 22 695162  M|AB
nas RO 22 6BBT558 M| AB
010 RO 22 6&95156 F|8A
01l RO 22 681587 M|SA
012 RO 21 42300 M AB
Semnaturi Crascator

Versiune SW : RO-04.31 Cod

Antena Club
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Comisia control

o e nun R

concurs

NG

: 029252
: BENZING 4859506900 SW-4.5 HW-8.0
EXpresas

’

Imbarcare/Desigilare

Serie ceas 227575
Autorizare : BOOOOESE
G Z E===m



